
2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Date Opponent Score Att.

@ Oct 10 RENSSELAER  L 2-3 5022

@ Oct 12 MINNESOTA DULUTH  L 0-3 4468

Oct 17 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE W 5-3 3760

Oct 18 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE W 5-1 3692

Oct 24 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY W 6-3 4194

Oct 25 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY W 7-0 4446

* Oct 31 #13 UNIV. OF VERMONT W 3-2 3609

* Nov 01 #13 UNIV. OF VERMONT  T o t 2-2 3947

Nov 07 at #1 Minnesota  L 0-5 10052

Nov 09 at #1 Minnesota  L 2-4 9774

* Nov 11 at Merrimack Wot 3-2 2549

* Nov 15 at Merrimack  L 1-4 2549

* Nov 20 #5 UMASS LOWELL  L 1-3 3636

* Nov 21 #5 UMASS LOWELL  T o t 2-2 5022

# Nov 28 #17 UNION COLLEGE  L o t 2-3 5022

# Nov 29 OHIO STATE  L 1-5 4789

* Dec 05 at Massachusetts W 7-5 2744

* Dec 06 at Massachusetts W 4-0 2469

Dec 28 vs #6 Miami Wot 3-2 3529

Dec 29 vs Lake Superior State  L 1-2 3149

Jan 09 at Western Michigan  L 2-4 3017

Jan 10 WESTERN MICHIGAN  L 3-4 4938

* Jan 16 UCONN  T o t 3-3 5202

*^ Jan 18 at UConn W 6-1 4597

* Jan 23 at Northeastern  L 2-3 3346

* Jan 24 at Northeastern  L 2-4 2983

* Jan 30 NEW HAMPSHIRE  L 2-5 5188

* Jan 31 NEW HAMPSHIRE W 5-3 4891

* Feb 06 at Maine  T o t 4-4 4045

* Feb 07 at Maine W 5-1 4350

* Feb 13 #10 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE W 2-0 4562

* Feb 14 #10 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE  L 2-3 5002

* Feb 20 at #2 Boston University  T o t 2-2 5376

* Feb 21 at #2 Boston University W 3-2 5049

* Feb 27 #9 BOSTON COLLEGE  L 0-2 5092

* Feb 28 #9 BOSTON COLLEGE W 3-1 4875

Mar 6 MASSACHUSETTS  L o 3 3-4 3994

Mar 7 MASSACHUSETTS W 5-3 4289

Mar 8 MASSACHUSETTS W 7-0 3368

Mar 13 at #14 UMass Lowell  L 0-5 4137

Mar 14 at #14 UMass Lowell W 4-2 4291

Mar 15 at #14 UMass Lowell  L 4-6 2414

@ Ice Breaker Tournament (Notre Dame, Ind.)

# 2014 Shillelagh Tournament (Notre Dame, Ind.)

TEAM STATISTICS ND OPP

SHOT STATISTICS

  Goals-Shot attempts 126-1231 116-1337

  Shot pct.  . 1 0 2  . 0 8 7

  G o a l s / G a m e 3.0 2.8

  S h o t s / G a m e 29.3 31.8

POWER PLAYS

  Goals-Power Plays 25-162 27-156

  Conversion Percent  . 1 5 4  . 1 7 3

  Shot Attempts 182 190

  Shot Percent  . 1 3 7  . 1 4 2

SHORT-HANDED

  Goals-Shot attempts 2-36 4-52

  Shot Percent  . 0 5 6  . 0 7 7

GOAL BREAKDOWN

  Power Play 25 27

  S h o r t - h a n d e d 2 4

  Empty net 7 0

  P e n a l t y 0 0

  U n a s s i s t e d 10 6

  O v e r t i m e 2 2

  S h o o t o u t 0 0

  Delayed Penalty 0 0

PENALTIES

  N u m b e r 192 201

  M i n u t e s 438 459

  P e n a l t i e s / G a m e 4.6 4.8

  Pen minutes/Game 10.4 10.9

FACEOFFS (W-L) 1306-1271 1271-1306

  Faceoff W-L Pct.  . 5 0 7  . 4 9 3

SHOOTOUTS (Made-Att) 0-0 0-0

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral

ALL GAMES 18-19-5 10-10-3 7-8-2 1-1-0

CONFERENCE 10-7-5 4-4-3 6-3-2 0-0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 8-12-0 6-6-0 1-5-0 1-1-0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% pen-min pp sh

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116  . 0 9 5 16-48 4 0

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129  . 1 1 6 10-20 5 1

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100  . 2 1 0 11-22 4 0

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90  . 0 8 9 8-24 3 0

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92  . 0 7 6 7-14 1 0

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74  . 0 9 5 7-14 1 1

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85  . 1 0 6 3-6 3 0

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108  . 1 1 1 18-36 2 0

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 10 7 17 59  . 1 6 9 18-44 1 0

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63  . 1 1 1 11-22 1 0

15 Peter Schneider 41 7 9 16 98  . 0 7 1 15-38 0 0

16 Connor Hurley 41 4 10 14 59  . 0 6 8 3-6 0 0

6 Andy Ryan 42 1 9 10 37  . 0 2 7 12-24 0 0

24 Luke Ripley 42 2 6 8 32  . 0 6 2 15-30 0 0

20 Justin Wade 41 1 6 7 21  . 0 4 8 12-38 0 0

8 Ben Ostlie 24 1 2 3 13  . 0 7 7 2-4 0 0

17 Ali Thomas 30 0 3 3 12  . 0 0 0 9-18 0 0

2 Tony Bretzman 17 1 1 2 8  . 1 2 5 3-6 0 0

9 Dawson Cook 35 1 1 2 11  . 0 9 1 4-8 0 0

21 Joe Aiken 7 1 0 1 2  . 5 0 0 2-4 0 0

4 Nathan Billitier 9 0 0 0 8  . 0 0 0 1-2 0 0

29 Bo Brauer 2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 1-2 0 0

23 Eric Johnson 18 0 0 0 13  . 0 0 0 1-2 0 0

33 Chad Katunar 15 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1-2 0 0

TM TEAM 24 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2-4 0 0

Total 42 126 209 335 1231  . 1 0 2 192-438 25 2

Opponents 42 116 202 318 1337  . 0 8 7 201-459 27 4

## Goalie gp min ga gaavg saves save% w-l-t

40 Cal Petersen 33 1891:36 79 2.51 892  . 9 1 9 13-16-3

33 Chad Katunar 15 737:08 37 3.01 329  . 8 9 9 5-3-2

TM EMPTY NET 24 18:34 0 - 0  . 0 0 0 0-0-0

Total 42 2647:18 116 2.63 1221  . 9 1 3 18-19-5

Opponents 42 2647:18 126 2.86 1104  . 8 9 8 19-18-5

Attendance Summary ND Opponent

Total 103008 73742

Dates/Avg Per Date 23/4479 17/4338

Neutral Site #/Avg 2/3339

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd OT O2 O3 Total

Notre Dame 38 43 43 2 0 0 126

Opponents 32 48 34 1 0 1 116

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd OT O2 O3 Total

Notre Dame 388 380 386 24 16 27 1221

Opponents 315 352 366 25 8 38 1104



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Game Results (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Date Opponent Score Shots Overall Conf Time Att. Goalie of record

@ Oct 10 RENSSELAER  L 2-3 33/29 0-1-0 0-0-0 2:10 5022 Chad Katunar

@ Oct 12 MINNESOTA DULUTH  L 0-3 23/29 0-2-0 0-0-0 2:15 4468 Cal Petersen

Oct 17 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE W 5-3 41/30 1-2-0 0-0-0 2:30 3760 Chad Katunar

Oct 18 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE W 5-1 32/28 2-2-0 0-0-0 2:16 3692 Cal Petersen

Oct 24 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY W 6-3 36/27 3-2-0 0-0-0 2:23 4194 Chad Katunar

Oct 25 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY W 7-0 39/23 4-2-0 0-0-0 2:20 4446 Cal Petersen

* Oct 31 #13 UNIV. OF VERMONT W 3-2 23/36 5-2-0 1-0-0 2:15 3609 Cal Petersen

* Nov 01 #13 UNIV. OF VERMONT  T o t 2-2 28/44 5-2-1 1-0-1 2:32 3947 Cal Petersen

Nov 07 at #1 Minnesota  L 0-5 20/44 5-3-1 1-0-1 2:18 10052 Cal Petersen

Nov 09 at #1 Minnesota  L 2-4 23/31 5-4-1 1-0-1 2:14 9774 Cal Petersen

* Nov 11 at Merrimack Wot 3-2 25/24 6-4-1 2-0-1 2:23 2549 Chad Katunar

* Nov 15 at Merrimack  L 1-4 22/24 6-5-1 2-1-1 2:14 2549 Cal Petersen

* Nov 20 #5 UMASS LOWELL  L 1-3 27/35 6-6-1 2-2-1 2:13 3636 Chad Katunar

* Nov 21 #5 UMASS LOWELL  T o t 2-2 23/34 6-6-2 2-2-2 2:29 5022 Chad Katunar

# Nov 28 #17 UNION COLLEGE  L o t 2-3 27/38 6-7-2 2-2-2 219 5022 Chad Katunar

# Nov 29 OHIO STATE  L 1-5 30/28 6-8-2 2-2-2 2:19 4789 Cal Petersen

* Dec 05 at Massachusetts W 7-5 29/25 7-8-2 3-2-2 2:14 2744 Chad Katunar

* Dec 06 at Massachusetts W 4-0 33/14 8-8-2 4-2-2 2:15 2469 Cal Petersen

Dec 28 vs #6 Miami Wot 3-2 34/20 9-8-2 4-2-2 2:22 3529 Cal Petersen

Dec 29 vs Lake Superior State  L 1-2 29/20 9-9-2 4-2-2 2:07 3149 Cal Petersen

Jan 09 at Western Michigan  L 2-4 20/26 9-10-2 4-2-2 2:21 3017 Cal Petersen

Jan 10 WESTERN MICHIGAN  L 3-4 24/24 9-11-2 4-2-2 2:15 4938 Cal Petersen

* Jan 16 UCONN  T o t 3-3 44/20 9-11-3 4-2-3 2:30 5202 Cal Petersen

*^ Jan 18 at UConn W 6-1 41/29 10-11-3 5-2-3 2:11 4597 Cal Petersen

* Jan 23 at Northeastern  L 2-3 25/40 10-12-3 5-3-3 2:31 3346 Cal Petersen

* Jan 24 at Northeastern  L 2-4 23/26 10-13-3 5-4-3 2:19 2983 Cal Petersen

* Jan 30 NEW HAMPSHIRE  L 2-5 26/27 10-14-3 5-5-3 2:15 5188 Cal Petersen

* Jan 31 NEW HAMPSHIRE W 5-3 27/31 11-14-3 6-5-3 2:10 4891 Chad Katunar

* Feb 06 at Maine  T o t 4-4 24/39 11-14-4 6-5-4 2:25 4045 Chad Katunar

* Feb 07 at Maine W 5-1 33/34 12-14-4 7-5-4 2:22 4350 Cal Petersen

* Feb 13 #10 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE W 2-0 19/38 13-14-4 8-5-4 2:15 4562 Cal Petersen

* Feb 14 #10 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE  L 2-3 25/35 13-15-4 8-6-4 2:22 5002 Cal Petersen

* Feb 20 at #2 Boston University  T o t 2-2 19/36 13-15-5 8-6-5 2:20 5376 Cal Petersen

* Feb 21 at #2 Boston University W 3-2 22/46 14-15-5 9-6-5 2:30 5049 Cal Petersen

* Feb 27 #9 BOSTON COLLEGE  L 0-2 35/35 14-16-5 9-7-5 2:21 5092 Cal Petersen

* Feb 28 #9 BOSTON COLLEGE W 3-1 28/56 15-16-5 10-7-5 2:28 4875 Cal Petersen

Mar 6 MASSACHUSETTS  L o 3 3-4 78/91 15-17-5 10-7-5 5:49 3994 Cal Petersen

Mar 7 MASSACHUSETTS W 5-3 28/25 16-17-5 10-7-5 2:20 4289 Cal Petersen

Mar 8 MASSACHUSETTS W 7-0 32/23 17-17-5 10-7-5 2:14 3368 Cal Petersen

Mar 13 at #14 UMass Lowell  L 0-5 21/29 17-18-5 10-7-5 2:02 4137 Cal Petersen

Mar 14 at #14 UMass Lowell W 4-2 24/27 18-18-5 10-7-5 2:08 4291 Cal Petersen

Mar 15 at #14 UMass Lowell  L 4-6 36/17 18-19-5 10-7-5 2:12 2414 Cal Petersen

@ Ice Breaker Tournament (Notre Dame, Ind.)

# 2014 Shillelagh Tournament (Notre Dame, Ind.)

Team Record W-L-T

Overall: 18-19-5

Conference: 10-7-5

Home: 10-10-3

Away: 7-8-2

Neutral: 1-1-0

Overtime: 2-2-5

Attendance Dates Total Avg.

Total: 42 183428 4367

Home: 23 103008 4479

Away: 17 73742 4338

Neutral: 2 6678 3339



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Overall Team Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Overall: 18-19-5  Conf: 10-7-5  Home: 10-10-3  Away: 7-8-2  Neut: 1-1-0

TEAM STATISTICS ND OPP

SHOT STATISTICS

  Goals-Shot attempts 126-1231 116-1337

  Shot pct.  . 1 0 2  . 0 8 7

  G o a l s / G a m e 3.0 2.8

  S h o t s / G a m e 29.3 31.8

  A s s i s t s 209 202

POWER PLAYS

  Goals-Power Plays 25-162 27-156

  Conversion Percent  . 1 5 4  . 1 7 3

  Shot Attempts 182 190

  Shot Percent  . 1 3 7  . 1 4 2

SHORT-HANDED

  Goals-Shot attempts 2-36 4-52

  Shot Percent  . 0 5 6  . 0 7 7

GOAL BREAKDOWN

  Total Goals 126 116

  Power Play 25 27

  S h o r t - h a n d e d 2 4

  Empty net 7 0

  P e n a l t y 0 0

  U n a s s i s t e d 10 6

  O v e r t i m e 2 2

  S h o o t o u t 0 0

  Delayed Penalty 0 0

PENALTIES

  N u m b e r 192 201

  M i n u t e s 438 459

  P e n a l t i e s / G a m e 4.6 4.8

  Pen minutes/Game 10.4 10.9

  M i n o r 184 192

  M a j o r 2 3

  10-minute Misconduct 5 5

  Game Misconduct 1 1

  Gross Misconduct 0 0

  M a t c h 0 0

FACEOFFS (W-L) 1306-1271 1271-1306

  Faceoff W-L Pct.  . 5 0 7  . 4 9 3

SHOOTOUTS (Made-Att) 0-0 0-0

ATTENDANCE

  T o t a l 103008 73742

  Dates/Avg Per Date 23/4479 17/4338

  Neutral Site #/Avg 2/3339

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd OT O2 O3 Total

Notre Dame 38 43 43 2 0 0 126

Opponents 32 48 34 1 0 1 116

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd OT O2 O3 Total

Notre Dame 388 380 386 24 16 27 1221

Opponents 315 352 366 25 8 38 1104



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Overall Individual Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Overall: 18-19-5  Conf: 10-7-5  Home: 10-10-3  Away: 7-8-2  Neut: 1-1-0

Shots Penalties Goals

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% +- pen-min min maj oth pp sh fg gw gt ot ht pn ua blk

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116  . 0 9 5 +5 16-48 14 0 2 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 12

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129  . 1 1 6 +13 10-20 10 0 0 5 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 48

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100  . 2 1 0 +5 11-22 11 0 0 4 0 4 2 1 0 1 0 1 8

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90  . 0 8 9 +8 8-24 7 0 1 3 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 31

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92  . 0 7 6 +8 7-14 7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 41

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74  . 0 9 5 -3 7-14 7 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 18

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85  . 1 0 6 +8 3-6 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 34

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108  . 1 1 1 -9 18-36 18 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 23

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 10 7 17 59  . 1 6 9 +3 18-44 17 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 17

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63  . 1 1 1 +4 11-22 11 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 3 10

15 Peter Schneider 41 7 9 16 98  . 0 7 1 +4 15-38 14 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9

16 Connor Hurley 41 4 10 14 59  . 0 6 8 +5 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 10

6 Andy Ryan 42 1 9 10 37  . 0 2 7 +6 12-24 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

24 Luke Ripley 42 2 6 8 32  . 0 6 2 +4 15-30 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 71

20 Justin Wade 41 1 6 7 21  . 0 4 8 +7 12-38 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

8 Ben Ostlie 24 1 2 3 13  . 0 7 7 0 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

17 Ali Thomas 30 0 3 3 12  . 0 0 0 +4 9-18 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

2 Tony Bretzman 17 1 1 2 8  . 1 2 5 -2 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15

9 Dawson Cook 35 1 1 2 11  . 0 9 1 -6 4-8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

21 Joe Aiken 7 1 0 1 2  . 5 0 0 -1 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Nathan Billitier 9 0 0 0 8  . 0 0 0 -1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

29 Bo Brauer 2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Eric Johnson 18 0 0 0 13  . 0 0 0 -5 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

33 Chad Katunar 15 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM TEAM 24 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Total 42 126 209 335 1231  . 1 0 2 +57 192-438 184 2 6 25 2 24 18 3 2 2 0 10 510

Opponents 42 116 202 318 1337  . 0 8 7 - 201-459 192 3 6 27 4 18 19 2 2 0 0 6 555

Goal average Saves Record Goals allowed

## Goalie gp-gs minutes ga avg saves pct w l t sho pp sh en pen sog

40 Cal Petersen 33-31 1891:36 79   2 . 5 1 892  . 9 1 9 13 16 3 4 19 2 0 0 0

33 Chad Katunar 15-11 737:08 37   3 . 0 1 329  . 8 9 9 5 3 2 0 8 2 0 0 0

TM EMPTY NET 24-0 18:34 0 - 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 42-0 2647:18 116   2 . 6 3 1221  . 9 1 3 18 19 5 4 27 4 0 0 0

Opponents 42-0 2647:18 126   2 . 8 6 1104  . 8 9 8 19 18 5 4 25 2 7 0 0



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Overall Individual Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

## Faceoffs GP W L Pct.

24 Luke Ripley 42 3 0 1.000

12 Sam Herr 42 7 3  . 7 0 0

18 Jake Evans 41 40 31  . 5 6 3

16 Connor Hurley 41 278 237  . 5 4 0

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 160 139  . 5 3 5

21 Joe Aiken 7 10 9  . 5 2 6

9 Dawson Cook 35 93 86  . 5 2 0

26 Steven Fogarty 39 329 321  . 5 0 6

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 289 304  . 4 8 7

15 Peter Schneider 41 75 102  . 4 2 4

10 Anders Bjork 41 13 19  . 4 0 6

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 4 7  . 3 6 4

22 Mario Lucia 42 2 4  . 3 3 3

17 Ali Thomas 30 3 8  . 2 7 3

8 Ben Ostlie 24 0 1  . 0 0 0

## Power Play Scoring GP G A Pts Shots Pct.

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 4 12 16 31  . 1 2 9

5 Robbie Russo 40 5 8 13 38  . 1 3 2

3 Jordan Gross 42 1 8 9 20  . 0 5 0

26 Steven Fogarty 39 3 5 8 13  . 2 3 1

22 Mario Lucia 42 4 3 7 13  . 3 0 8

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 3 4 7 23  . 1 3 0

10 Anders Bjork 41 1 4 5 6  . 1 6 7

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 1 3 4 5  . 2 0 0

12 Sam Herr 42 2 1 3 18  . 1 1 1

18 Jake Evans 41 1 0 1 2  . 5 0 0

6 Andy Ryan 42 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0

15 Peter Schneider 41 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0

16 Connor Hurley 41 0 0 0 6  . 0 0 0

## Short Handed Scoring GP G A Pts Shots Pct.

10 Anders Bjork 41 1 0 1 6  . 1 6 7

5 Robbie Russo 40 1 0 1 4  . 2 5 0

3 Jordan Gross 42 0 1 1 0  . 0 0 0

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 0 1 1 5  . 0 0 0

18 Jake Evans 41 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0

20 Justin Wade 41 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0

15 Peter Schneider 41 0 0 0 10  . 0 0 0

16 Connor Hurley 41 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0

24 Luke Ripley 42 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Category Leaders (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

## Points GP G A Pts Sh

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 10 7 17 59

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63

## Goals GP G A Pts Sh

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 10 7 17 59

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63

## Power-Play Goals GP PPG

5 Robbie Russo 40 5

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 4

22 Mario Lucia 42 4

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 3

26 Steven Fogarty 39 3

12 Sam Herr 42 2

## Short-Handed Goals GP SHG

5 Robbie Russo 40 1

10 Anders Bjork 41 1

## Game-Winning Goals GP GWG

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 3

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 3

22 Mario Lucia 42 2

5 Robbie Russo 40 2

## Plus/Minus GP +/-

5 Robbie Russo 40 +13

3 Jordan Gross 42 +8

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 +8

26 Steven Fogarty 39 +8

20 Justin Wade 41 +7

6 Andy Ryan 42 +6

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 +5

22 Mario Lucia 42 +5

16 Connor Hurley 41 +5

24 Luke Ripley 42 +4

## Assists GP G A Pts Sh

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63

16 Connor Hurley 41 4 10 14 59

15 Peter Schneider 41 7 9 16 98

## Shots GP G A Pts Sh Sh%

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129  . 1 1 6

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116  . 0 9 5

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108  . 1 1 1

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100  . 2 1 0

15 Peter Schneider 41 7 9 16 98  . 0 7 1

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92  . 0 7 6

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90  . 0 8 9

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85  . 1 0 6

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74  . 0 9 5

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63  . 1 1 1

## Shot Pct. GP G A Pts Sh Sh%

21 Joe Aiken 7 1 0 1 2  . 5 0 0

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100  . 2 1 0

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 10 7 17 59  . 1 6 9

2 Tony Bretzman 17 1 1 2 8  . 1 2 5

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129  . 1 1 6

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108  . 1 1 1

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63  . 1 1 1

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85  . 1 0 6

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116  . 0 9 5

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74  . 0 9 5

## Penalties GP Pen Min

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 18 44

12 Sam Herr 42 18 36

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 16 48

15 Peter Schneider 41 15 38

24 Luke Ripley 42 15 30

6 Andy Ryan 42 12 24

20 Justin Wade 41 12 38

18 Jake Evans 41 11 22

22 Mario Lucia 42 11 22

5 Robbie Russo 40 10 20

## Penalty Minutes GP Pen Min

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 16 48

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 18 44

15 Peter Schneider 41 15 38

20 Justin Wade 41 12 38

12 Sam Herr 42 18 36

24 Luke Ripley 42 15 30

6 Andy Ryan 42 12 24

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 24

18 Jake Evans 41 11 22

22 Mario Lucia 42 11 22



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Hockey Statistics (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Overall: 18-19-5  Conf: 10-7-5  Home: 10-10-3  Away: 7-8-2  Neut: 1-1-0

OVERALL

## Player gp g a pts sh +/- pen-min pp sh gw

13 Vince Hinostroza 42 11 33 44 116 +5 16-48 4 0 3

5 Robbie Russo 40 15 26 41 129 +13 10-20 5 1 2

22 Mario Lucia 42 21 11 32 100 +5 11-22 4 0 2

14 Thomas DiPauli 41 8 21 29 90 +8 8-24 3 0 3

3 Jordan Gross 42 7 21 28 92 +8 7-14 1 0 1

10 Anders Bjork 41 7 15 22 74 -3 7-14 1 1 0

26 Steven Fogarty 39 9 12 21 85 +8 3-6 3 0 0

12 Sam Herr 42 12 6 18 108 -9 18-36 2 0 1

27 Austin Wuthrich 37 10 7 17 59 +3 18-44 1 0 0

18 Jake Evans 41 7 10 17 63 +4 11-22 1 0 1

15 Peter Schneider 41 7 9 16 98 +4 15-38 0 0 1

16 Connor Hurley 41 4 10 14 59 +5 3-6 0 0 1

6 Andy Ryan 42 1 9 10 37 +6 12-24 0 0 0

24 Luke Ripley 42 2 6 8 32 +4 15-30 0 0 1

20 Justin Wade 41 1 6 7 21 +7 12-38 0 0 0

8 Ben Ostlie 24 1 2 3 13 0 2-4 0 0 0

17 Ali Thomas 30 0 3 3 12 +4 9-18 0 0 0

2 Tony Bretzman 17 1 1 2 8 -2 3-6 0 0 1

9 Dawson Cook 35 1 1 2 11 -6 4-8 0 0 0

21 Joe Aiken 7 1 0 1 2 -1 2-4 0 0 1

4 Nathan Billitier 9 0 0 0 8 -1 1-2 0 0 0

29 Bo Brauer 2 0 0 0 1 0 1-2 0 0 0

23 Eric Johnson 18 0 0 0 13 -5 1-2 0 0 0

33 Chad Katunar 15 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 0 0 0

TM TEAM 24 0 0 0 0 0 2-4 0 0 0

Total 42 126 209 335 1231 +57 192-438 25 2 18

Opponents 42 116 202 318 1337 -66 201-459 27 4 19

OVERALL

## Player gp min. ga gaavg saves pct w l t

40 Cal Petersen 33 1891:36 79 2.51 892  . 9 1 9 13 16 3

33 Chad Katunar 15 737:08 37 3.01 329  . 8 9 9 5 3 2

TM TEAM 24 18:34 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 42 2647:18 116 2.63 1221  . 9 1 3 18 19 5

Opponents 42 2647:18 126 2.86 1104  . 8 9 8 19 18 5

Shots on Goal shots avg/g shot%

Notre Dame 1231 29.31  . 1 0 2

Opponents 1337 31.83  . 0 8 7

Power Plays goals chances pp%

Notre Dame 25 162  . 1 5 4

Opponents 27 156  . 1 7 3

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd OT O2 O3 Total

Notre Dame 38 43 43 2 0 0 126

Opponents 32 48 34 1 0 1 116

CONFERENCE

gp g a pts sh +/- pen-min pp sh gw

22 6 24 30 63 +1 9-34 2 0 1

20 8 11 19 61 +4 6-12 2 1 1

22 11 3 14 47 +1 4-8 3 0 0

22 4 9 13 46 +1 4-8 2 0 2

22 3 12 15 40 +7 4-8 1 0 1

22 5 9 14 41 +4 3-6 1 0 0

19 2 5 7 34 +3 2-4 1 0 0

22 6 3 9 55 -3 8-16 2 0 1

19 5 5 10 31 +1 6-12 1 0 0

21 3 5 8 28 +4 7-14 0 0 0

21 3 3 6 44 -3 9-26 0 0 0

22 2 2 4 27 +2 0-0 0 0 1

22 1 4 5 16 0 5-10 0 0 0

22 1 4 5 11 0 9-18 0 0 1

22 1 2 3 16 0 5-10 0 0 0

15 1 1 2 8 0 1-2 0 0 0

15 0 3 3 11 +1 5-10 0 0 0

7 1 1 2 2 -1 0-0 0 0 1

17 0 0 0 4 -4 3-6 0 0 0

6 1 0 1 2 -1 2-4 0 0 1

2 0 0 0 2 -1 0-0 0 0 0

-

14 0 0 0 12 -3 1-2 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 0 0 0

22 64 106 170 601 +13 95-214 15 1 10

22 54 95 149 728 -18 89-213 8 2 7

CONFERENCE

gp min. ga gaavg saves pct w l t

17 960:44 33 2.06 501  . 9 3 8 7 6 3

7 378:26 21 3.33 173  . 8 9 2 3 1 2

11 7:34 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 1346:44 54 2.41 674  . 9 2 6 10 7 5

22 1346:44 64 2.85 536  . 8 9 3 7 10 5

Shots on Goal shots avg/g shot%

Notre Dame 601 27.32  . 1 0 6

Opponents 728 33.09  . 0 7 4

Power Plays goals chances pp%

Notre Dame 15 73  . 2 0 5

Opponents 8 81  . 0 9 9

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd OT Total

Notre Dame 17 24 22 1 64

Opponents 12 24 18 0 54



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Date Opponent Score G A Pts Sh Sh% +/- Pen-Min PP SH EN GW GT Hat UA Blk

Oct 10, 2014 RENSSELAER 2-3 2 4 6 33  . 0 6 1 0 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Oct 12, 2014 MINNESOTA DULUTH 0-3 0 0 0 23  . 0 0 0 -5 9-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Oct 17, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-3 5 9 14 41  . 1 2 2 +10 3-6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 9

Oct 18, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-1 5 4 9 32  . 1 5 6 +19 4-11 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 10

Oct 24, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 6-3 6 10 16 36  . 1 6 7 +25 3-6 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 7

Oct 25, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7-0 7 12 19 39  . 1 7 9 +19 8-16 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 7

Oct 31, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 3-2 3 5 8 23  . 1 3 0 +5 2-4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

Nov 01, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 2-2 2 2 4 28  . 0 7 1 0 4-8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20

Nov 07, 2014 at Minnesota 0-5 0 0 0 20  . 0 0 0 -19 6-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Nov 09, 2014 at Minnesota 2-4 2 4 6 23  . 0 8 7 -5 4-8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Nov 11, 2014 at Merrimack 3-2 3 6 9 25  . 1 2 0 +4 4-8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12

Nov 15, 2014 at Merrimack 1-4 1 2 3 22  . 0 4 5 -10 5-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Nov 20, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 1-3 1 0 1 27  . 0 3 7 -10 7-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18

Nov 21, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 2-2 2 2 4 23  . 0 8 7 0 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20

Nov 28, 2014 UNION COLLEGE 2-3 2 2 4 27  . 0 7 4 0 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

Nov 29, 2014 OHIO STATE 1-5 1 2 3 30  . 0 3 3 -15 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Dec 05, 2014 at Massachusetts 7-5 7 12 19 29  . 2 4 1 +10 1-2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

Dec 06, 2014 at Massachusetts 4-0 4 8 12 33  . 1 2 1 +15 8-24 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Dec 28, 2014 vs Miami 3-2 3 5 8 34  . 0 8 8 +6 7-14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

Dec 29, 2014 vs Lake Superior State 1-2 1 2 3 29  . 0 3 4 0 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Jan 09, 2015 at Western Michigan 2-4 2 4 6 20  . 1 0 0 -9 5-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Jan 10, 2015 WESTERN MICHIGAN 3-4 3 5 8 24  . 1 2 5 0 6-23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Jan 16, 2015 UCONN 3-3 3 6 9 44  . 0 6 8 -6 3-6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 12

Jan 18, 2015 at UConn 6-1 6 10 16 41  . 1 4 6 +24 6-12 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 8

Jan 23, 2015 at Northeastern 2-3 2 4 6 25  . 0 8 0 -5 4-8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Jan 24, 2015 at Northeastern 2-4 2 4 6 23  . 0 8 7 -15 6-12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Jan 30, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 2-5 2 4 6 26  . 0 7 7 -20 4-8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Jan 31, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 5-3 5 8 13 27  . 1 8 5 +10 3-6 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 25

Feb 06, 2015 at Maine 4-4 4 8 12 24  . 1 6 7 0 5-10 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 17

Feb 07, 2015 at Maine 5-1 5 8 13 33  . 1 5 2 +20 4-16 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 12

Feb 13, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-0 2 3 5 19  . 1 0 5 +5 4-16 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

Feb 14, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-3 2 3 5 25  . 0 8 0 -14 5-10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Feb 20, 2015 at Boston University 2-2 2 1 3 19  . 1 0 5 0 4-8 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14

Feb 21, 2015 at Boston University 3-2 3 6 9 22  . 1 3 6 0 7-14 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 26

Feb 27, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 0-2 0 0 0 35  . 0 0 0 -10 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Feb 28, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-1 3 4 7 28  . 1 0 7 +10 3-6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

Mar 6, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 3-4 3 5 8 78  . 0 3 8 0 3-6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

Mar 7, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 5-3 5 10 15 28  . 1 7 9 +5 3-6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Mar 8, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 7-0 7 12 19 32  . 2 1 9 +27 6-12 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 12

Mar 13, 2015 at UMass Lowell 0-5 0 0 0 21  . 0 0 0 -25 6-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Mar 14, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-2 4 5 9 24  . 1 6 7 +15 6-12 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 11

Mar 15, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-6 4 8 12 36  . 1 1 1 -4 6-20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Notre Dame 126-116 126 209 335 1231  . 1 0 2 +57 192-438 25 2 7 18 3 2 10 510

Opponent 116 202 318 1337  . 0 8 7 -66 201-459 27 4 0 19 2 0 6 555

TEAM PER-GAME

Games played: 42

Shots per game: 29.31;Goals per game: 3.00

Assists per game: 4.98;Points per game: 7.98



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Date Opponent Score Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% W L T PP SH EN PN SO

Oct 10, 2014 RENSSELAER 2-3 60:00 3 3.00 26  . 8 9 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Oct 12, 2014 MINNESOTA DULUTH 0-3 60:00 3 3.00 26  . 8 9 7 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Oct 17, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-3 60:00 3 3.00 27  . 8 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct 18, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-1 60:00 1 2.50 27  . 9 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct 24, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 6-3 60:00 3 2.60 24  . 9 0 9 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Oct 25, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7-0 60:00 0 2.17 23  . 9 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct 31, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 3-2 60:00 2 2.14 34  . 9 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 01, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 2-2 65:00 2 2.10 42  . 9 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 07, 2014 at Minnesota 0-5 60:00 5 2.42 39  . 9 2 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nov 09, 2014 at Minnesota 2-4 60:00 4 2.58 27  . 9 1 9 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Nov 11, 2014 at Merrimack 3-2 61:44 2 2.52 22  . 9 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 15, 2014 at Merrimack 1-4 60:00 4 2.64 20  . 9 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nov 20, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 1-3 60:00 3 2.67 32  . 9 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nov 21, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 2-2 65:00 2 2.61 32  . 9 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 28, 2014 UNION COLLEGE 2-3 64:38 3 2.62 35  . 9 1 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nov 29, 2014 OHIO STATE 1-5 60:00 5 2.77 23  . 9 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dec 05, 2014 at Massachusetts 7-5 60:00 5 2.89 20  . 9 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Dec 06, 2014 at Massachusetts 4-0 60:00 0 2.74 14  . 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec 28, 2014 vs Miami 3-2 64:14 2 2.69 18  . 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec 29, 2014 vs Lake Superior State 1-2 60:00 2 2.65 18  . 9 0 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 09, 2015 at Western Michigan 2-4 60:00 4 2.72 22  . 9 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan 10, 2015 WESTERN MICHIGAN 3-4 60:00 4 2.77 20  . 9 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Jan 16, 2015 UCONN 3-3 65:00 3 2.77 17  . 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Jan 18, 2015 at UConn 6-1 60:00 1 2.70 28  . 9 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 23, 2015 at Northeastern 2-3 60:00 3 2.71 37  . 9 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 24, 2015 at Northeastern 2-4 60:00 4 2.76 22  . 9 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 30, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 2-5 60:00 5 2.84 22  . 8 9 9 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 31, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 5-3 60:00 3 2.85 28  . 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Feb 06, 2015 at Maine 4-4 65:00 4 2.88 35  . 8 9 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Feb 07, 2015 at Maine 5-1 60:00 1 2.82 33  . 9 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 13, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-0 60:00 0 2.73 38  . 9 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 14, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-3 60:00 3 2.74 32  . 9 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 20, 2015 at Boston University 2-2 65:00 2 2.71 34  . 9 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 21, 2015 at Boston University 3-2 60:00 2 2.69 44  . 9 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Feb 27, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 0-2 60:00 2 2.67 33  . 9 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 28, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-1 60:00 1 2.62 55  . 9 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 6, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 3-4 151:42 4 2.56 87  . 9 1 8 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Mar 7, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 5-3 60:00 3 2.57 22  . 9 1 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Mar 8, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 7-0 60:00 0 2.50 23  . 9 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 13, 2015 at UMass Lowell 0-5 60:00 5 2.56 24  . 9 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 14, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-2 60:00 2 2.55 25  . 9 1 7 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Mar 15, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-6 60:00 6 2.63 11  . 9 1 3 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0

Notre Dame 126-116 2647:18 116 2.63 1221  . 9 1 3 18 19 5 27 4 0 0 0

Opponent 2647:18 119 2.63 1104  . 8 9 8 19 18 5 25 2 7 0 0



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Opponent Statistics

Date Opponent Score G A Pts Sh Sh% +/- Pen-Min PP SH EN GW GT Hat UA Blk

Oct 10, 2014 RENSSELAER 2-3 3 4 7 29  . 1 0 3 0 5-10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Oct 12, 2014 MINNESOTA DULUTH 0-3 3 6 9 29  . 1 0 3 +5 8-24 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

Oct 17, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-3 3 5 8 30  . 1 0 0 -11 6-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Oct 18, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-1 1 2 3 28  . 0 3 6 -19 2-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Oct 24, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 6-3 3 6 9 27  . 1 1 1 -26 4-8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

Oct 25, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7-0 0 0 0 23  . 0 0 0 -20 9-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Oct 31, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 3-2 2 4 6 36  . 0 5 6 -5 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Nov 01, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 2-2 2 4 6 44  . 0 4 5 +1 2-4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6

Nov 07, 2014 at Minnesota 0-5 5 10 15 44  . 1 1 4 +19 5-10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 19

Nov 09, 2014 at Minnesota 2-4 4 8 12 31  . 1 2 9 +5 6-12 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Nov 11, 2014 at Merrimack 3-2 2 3 5 24  . 0 8 3 -4 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Nov 15, 2014 at Merrimack 1-4 4 8 12 24  . 1 6 7 +10 5-10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12

Nov 20, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 1-3 3 4 7 35  . 0 8 6 +9 4-8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8

Nov 21, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 2-2 2 4 6 34  . 0 5 9 0 2-4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 18

Nov 28, 2014 UNION COLLEGE 2-3 3 6 9 38  . 0 7 9 0 3-6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Nov 29, 2014 OHIO STATE 1-5 5 10 15 28  . 1 7 9 +15 5-21 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 19

Dec 05, 2014 at Massachusetts 7-5 5 6 11 25  . 2 0 0 -11 2-4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12

Dec 06, 2014 at Massachusetts 4-0 0 0 0 14  . 0 0 0 -15 16-48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Dec 28, 2014 vs Miami 3-2 2 2 4 20  . 1 0 0 -5 10-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

Dec 29, 2014 vs Lake Superior State 1-2 2 1 3 20  . 1 0 0 0 1-2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 16

Jan 09, 2015 at Western Michigan 2-4 4 5 9 26  . 1 5 4 +9 4-8 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 19

Jan 10, 2015 WESTERN MICHIGAN 3-4 4 6 10 24  . 1 6 7 0 9-18 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 14

Jan 16, 2015 UCONN 3-3 3 5 8 20  . 1 5 0 +6 3-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Jan 18, 2015 at UConn 6-1 1 1 2 29  . 0 3 4 -26 6-12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Jan 23, 2015 at Northeastern 2-3 3 6 9 40  . 0 7 5 +5 6-12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

Jan 24, 2015 at Northeastern 2-4 4 8 12 26  . 1 5 4 +15 3-6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Jan 30, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 2-5 5 10 15 27  . 1 8 5 +20 4-8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

Jan 31, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 5-3 3 5 8 31  . 0 9 7 -11 3-6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Feb 06, 2015 at Maine 4-4 4 6 10 39  . 1 0 3 0 4-8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Feb 07, 2015 at Maine 5-1 1 2 3 34  . 0 2 9 -21 4-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Feb 13, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-0 0 0 0 38  . 0 0 0 -5 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Feb 14, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-3 3 6 9 35  . 0 8 6 +14 3-6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 20

Feb 20, 2015 at Boston University 2-2 2 4 6 36  . 0 5 6 0 3-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Feb 21, 2015 at Boston University 3-2 2 3 5 46  . 0 4 3 0 5-10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Feb 27, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 0-2 2 4 6 35  . 0 5 7 +10 3-6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Feb 28, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-1 1 2 3 56  . 0 1 8 -10 2-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Mar 6, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 3-4 4 8 12 91  . 0 4 4 0 2-4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 41

Mar 7, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 5-3 3 5 8 25  . 1 2 0 -6 7-14 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14

Mar 8, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 7-0 0 0 0 23  . 0 0 0 -27 8-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Mar 13, 2015 at UMass Lowell 0-5 5 9 14 29  . 1 7 2 +25 4-8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

Mar 14, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-2 2 4 6 27  . 0 7 4 -16 5-10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Mar 15, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-6 6 10 16 17  . 3 5 3 +4 9-18 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 10

Opponent totals 116-126 116 202 318 1337  . 0 8 7 -66 201-459 27 4 0 19 2 0 6 555

Notre Dame 126 209 335 1231  . 1 0 2 +57 192-438 25 2 7 18 3 2 10 510

OPPONENT PER-GAME

Games played: 42

Shots per game: 31.83;Goals per game: 2.76

Assists per game: 4.81;Points per game: 7.57



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Date Opponent Score Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% W L T PP SH EN PN SO

Oct 10, 2014 RENSSELAER 2-3 60:00 2 2.00 31  . 9 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct 12, 2014 MINNESOTA DULUTH 0-3 60:00 0 1.00 23  . 9 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct 17, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-3 60:00 4 2.33 36  . 9 2 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Oct 18, 2014 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-1 60:00 5 3.00 27  . 9 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct 24, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 6-3 60:00 5 3.60 30  . 8 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Oct 25, 2014 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7-0 60:00 7 4.17 32  . 8 7 7 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0

Oct 31, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 3-2 60:00 3 4.00 20  . 8 7 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 01, 2014 UNIV. OF VERMONT 2-2 65:00 2 3.71 26  . 8 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 07, 2014 at Minnesota 0-5 60:00 0 3.30 20  . 8 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 09, 2014 at Minnesota 2-4 60:00 2 3.17 21  . 8 9 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nov 11, 2014 at Merrimack 3-2 61:44 3 3.15 22  . 8 9 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 15, 2014 at Merrimack 1-4 60:00 1 2.97 20  . 8 9 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 20, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 1-3 60:00 1 2.82 26  . 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 21, 2014 UMASS LOWELL 2-2 65:00 2 2.75 21  . 9 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 28, 2014 UNION COLLEGE 2-3 64:38 2 2.68 25  . 9 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov 29, 2014 OHIO STATE 1-5 60:00 1 2.58 29  . 9 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec 05, 2014 at Massachusetts 7-5 60:00 6 2.84 22  . 8 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Dec 06, 2014 at Massachusetts 4-0 60:00 4 2.90 29  . 8 9 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dec 28, 2014 vs Miami 3-2 64:14 3 2.90 31  . 8 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec 29, 2014 vs Lake Superior State 1-2 60:00 1 2.80 28  . 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan 09, 2015 at Western Michigan 2-4 60:00 2 2.76 18  . 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan 10, 2015 WESTERN MICHIGAN 3-4 60:00 3 2.77 21  . 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 16, 2015 UCONN 3-3 65:00 3 2.77 41  . 9 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 18, 2015 at UConn 6-1 60:00 5 2.91 35  . 8 9 9 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

Jan 23, 2015 at Northeastern 2-3 60:00 2 2.87 23  . 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan 24, 2015 at Northeastern 2-4 60:00 2 2.84 21  . 9 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Jan 30, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 2-5 60:00 2 2.81 24  . 9 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Jan 31, 2015 NEW HAMPSHIRE 5-3 60:00 4 2.88 22  . 8 9 8 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Feb 06, 2015 at Maine 4-4 65:00 4 2.91 20  . 8 9 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Feb 07, 2015 at Maine 5-1 60:00 4 2.98 28  . 8 9 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Feb 13, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-0 60:00 2 2.95 17  . 8 9 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Feb 14, 2015 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-3 60:00 2 2.92 23  . 8 9 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Feb 20, 2015 at Boston University 2-2 65:00 2 2.89 17  . 8 9 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 21, 2015 at Boston University 3-2 60:00 3 2.89 19  . 8 9 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

Feb 27, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 0-2 60:00 0 2.81 35  . 8 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb 28, 2015 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-1 60:00 3 2.81 25  . 8 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 6, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 3-4 151:42 3 2.71 75  . 9 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Mar 7, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 5-3 60:00 5 2.77 23  . 9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Mar 8, 2015 MASSACHUSETTS 7-0 60:00 7 2.87 25  . 8 9 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Mar 13, 2015 at UMass Lowell 0-5 60:00 0 2.80 21  . 8 9 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 14, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-2 60:00 3 2.83 20  . 8 9 8 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Mar 15, 2015 at UMass Lowell 4-6 60:00 4 2.86 32  . 8 9 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Opponent 116-116 2647:18 119 2.86 1104  . 8 9 8 19 18 5 25 2 7 0 0

Notre Dame 2647:18 116 2.86 1221  . 9 1 3 18 19 5 27 4 0 0 0



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame Team Game-by-Game Comparison (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Shots Penalties Power Plays

Date Opponent Score Goals Assists Shots Pen-Min Pen-Min G-Ch G-Ch

Oct 10 RENSSELAER 2-3 2 / 3 4 / 4 33 / 29 3-6 / 5-10 0-5 / 1-3

Oct 12 MINNESOTA DULUTH 0-3 0 / 3 0 / 6 23 / 29 9-18 / 8-24 0-6 / 2-8

Oct 17 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-3 5 / 3 9 / 5 41 / 30 3-6 / 6-12 0-4 / 0-1

Oct 18 LAKE SUPERIOR STATE 5-1 5 / 1 4 / 2 32 / 28 4-11 / 2-4 0-1 / 0-4

Oct 24 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 6-3 6 / 3 10 / 6 36 / 27 3-6 / 4-8 0-4 / 2-3

Oct 25 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7-0 7 / 0 12 / 0 39 / 23 8-16 / 9-21 3-9 / 0-7

Oct 31 UNIV. OF VERMONT 3-2 3 / 2 5 / 4 23 / 36 2-4 / 3-6 0-3 / 0-2

Nov 01 UNIV. OF VERMONT 2-2 2 / 2 2 / 4 28 / 44 4-8 / 2-4 0-2 / 0-4

Nov 07 at Minnesota 0-5 0 / 5 0 / 10 20 / 44 6-12 / 5-10 0-3 / 1-4

Nov 09 at Minnesota 2-4 2 / 4 4 / 8 23 / 31 4-8 / 6-12 1-6 / 2-4

Nov 11 at Merrimack 3-2 3 / 2 6 / 3 25 / 24 4-8 / 3-6 0-2 / 0-3

Nov 15 at Merrimack 1-4 1 / 4 2 / 8 22 / 24 5-10 / 5-10 0-4 / 1-5

Nov 20 UMASS LOWELL 1-3 1 / 3 0 / 4 27 / 35 7-14 / 4-8 0-4 / 0-7

Nov 21 UMASS LOWELL 2-2 2 / 2 2 / 4 23 / 34 3-6 / 2-4 0-2 / 0-3

Nov 28 UNION COLLEGE 2-3 2 / 3 2 / 6 27 / 38 3-6 / 3-6 0-3 / 1-3

Nov 29 OHIO STATE 1-5 1 / 5 2 / 10 30 / 28 3-6 / 5-21 0-3 / 1-2

Dec 05 at Massachusetts 7-5 7 / 5 12 / 6 29 / 25 1-2 / 2-4 0-2 / 0-1

Dec 06 at Massachusetts 4-0 4 / 0 8 / 0 33 / 14 8-24 / 16-48 1-10 / 0-3

Dec 28 vs Miami 3-2 3 / 2 5 / 2 34 / 20 7-14 / 10-20 0-8 / 0-5

Dec 29 vs Lake Superior State 1-2 1 / 2 2 / 1 29 / 20 3-6 / 1-2 0-1 / 1-3

Jan 09 at Western Michigan 2-4 2 / 4 4 / 5 20 / 26 5-10 / 4-8 0-2 / 0-3

Jan 10 WESTERN MICHIGAN 3-4 3 / 4 5 / 6 24 / 24 6-23 / 9-18 1-7 / 2-5

Jan 16 UCONN 3-3 3 / 3 6 / 5 44 / 20 3-6 / 3-17 1-2 / 0-2

Jan 18 at UConn 6-1 6 / 1 10 / 1 41 / 29 6-12 / 6-12 1-5 / 1-5

Jan 23 at Northeastern 2-3 2 / 3 4 / 6 25 / 40 4-8 / 6-12 1-5 / 1-4

Jan 24 at Northeastern 2-4 2 / 4 4 / 8 23 / 26 6-12 / 3-6 2-3 / 1-6

Jan 30 NEW HAMPSHIRE 2-5 2 / 5 4 / 10 26 / 27 4-8 / 4-8 2-4 / 1-4

Jan 31 NEW HAMPSHIRE 5-3 5 / 3 8 / 5 27 / 31 3-6 / 3-6 1-3 / 1-3

Feb 06 at Maine 4-4 4 / 4 8 / 6 24 / 39 5-10 / 4-8 1-3 / 1-4

Feb 07 at Maine 5-1 5 / 1 8 / 2 33 / 34 4-16 / 4-16 0-2 / 0-2

Feb 13 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-0 2 / 0 3 / 0 19 / 38 4-16 / 3-6 1-3 / 0-3

Feb 14 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE 2-3 2 / 3 3 / 6 25 / 35 5-10 / 3-6 2-3 / 0-5

Feb 20 at Boston University 2-2 2 / 2 1 / 4 19 / 36 4-8 / 3-6 0-2 / 0-3

Feb 21 at Boston University 3-2 3 / 2 6 / 3 22 / 46 7-14 / 5-10 2-4 / 1-6

Feb 27 BOSTON COLLEGE 0-2 0 / 2 0 / 4 35 / 35 3-6 / 3-6 0-3 / 0-3

Feb 28 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-1 3 / 1 4 / 2 28 / 56 3-6 / 2-4 0-2 / 0-3

Mar 6 MASSACHUSETTS 3-4 3 / 4 5 / 8 78 / 91 3-6 / 2-4 1-2 / 2-3

Mar 7 MASSACHUSETTS 5-3 5 / 3 10 / 5 28 / 25 3-6 / 7-14 1-6 / 0-2

Mar 8 MASSACHUSETTS 7-0 7 / 0 12 / 0 32 / 23 6-12 / 8-16 1-6 / 0-4

Mar 13 at UMass Lowell 0-5 0 / 5 0 / 9 21 / 29 6-20 / 4-8 0-2 / 0-3

Mar 14 at UMass Lowell 4-2 4 / 2 5 / 4 24 / 27 6-12 / 5-10 1-3 / 2-4

Mar 15 at UMass Lowell 4-6 4 / 6 8 / 10 36 / 17 6-20 / 9-18 1-8 / 2-4

Totals 126-116 126 / 116 209 / 202 1231 / 133 192-438 / 201-459 25-162 / 27-156

Note: Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Notre Dame - TEAM GAME HIGHS

POINTS 19 vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

19 at Massachusetts (Dec 05, 2014)

19 vs Niagara University (Oct 25, 2014)

GOALS 7 vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

7 at Massachusetts (Dec 05, 2014)

7 vs Niagara University (Oct 25, 2014)

ASSISTS 12 vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

12 at Massachusetts (Dec 05, 2014)

12 vs Niagara University (Oct 25, 2014)

SHOTS ON GOAL 78 vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

SAVES 87 vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

PENALTIES 9 vs Minnesota Duluth (Oct 12, 2014)

PENALTY MINUTES 24 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

POINTS 16 at UMass Lowell (Mar 15, 2015)

GOALS 6 at UMass Lowell (Mar 15, 2015)

ASSISTS 10 at UMass Lowell (Mar 15, 2015)

10 vs New Hampshire (Jan 30, 2015)

10 vs Ohio State (Nov 29, 2014)

10 at Minnesota (Nov 07, 2014)

SHOTS ON GOAL 91 vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

SAVES 75 vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

PENALTIES 16 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

PENALTY MINUTES 48 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Notre Dame - GAME LOWS

POINTS 0 vs Minnesota Duluth (Oct 12, 2014)

0 at Minnesota (Nov 07, 2014)

0 vs Boston College (Feb 27, 2015)

0 at UMass Lowell (Mar 13, 2015)

GOALS 0 vs Minnesota Duluth (Oct 12, 2014)

0 at Minnesota (Nov 07, 2014)

0 vs Boston College (Feb 27, 2015)

0 at UMass Lowell (Mar 13, 2015)

ASSISTS 0 vs Minnesota Duluth (Oct 12, 2014)

0 at Minnesota (Nov 07, 2014)

0 vs UMass Lowell (Nov 20, 2014)

0 vs Boston College (Feb 27, 2015)

0 at UMass Lowell (Mar 13, 2015)

SHOTS ON GOAL 19 vs Providence College (Feb 13, 2015)

19 at Boston University (Feb 20, 2015)

SAVES 11 at UMass Lowell (Mar 15, 2015)

PENALTIES 1 at Massachusetts (Dec 05, 2014)

PENALTY MINUTES 2 at Massachusetts (Dec 05, 2014)

Opponent - GAME LOWS

POINTS 0 vs Niagara University (Oct 25, 2014)

0 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

0 vs Providence College (Feb 13, 2015)

0 vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

GOALS 0 vs Niagara University (Oct 25, 2014)

0 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

0 vs Providence College (Feb 13, 2015)

0 vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

ASSISTS 0 vs Niagara University (Oct 25, 2014)

0 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

0 vs Providence College (Feb 13, 2015)

0 vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

SHOTS ON GOAL 14 at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

SAVES 17 vs Providence College (Feb 13, 2015)

17 at Boston University (Feb 20, 2015)

PENALTIES 1 vs Lake Superior State (Dec 29, 2014)

PENALTY MINUTES 2 vs Lake Superior State (Dec 29, 2014)



2014-15 Notre Dame Hockey Stats

Notre Dame High/Low Analysis (as of Mar 18, 2015)

All games

Notre Dame - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

POINTS 4 Robbie Russo at UMass Lowell (Mar 15, 2015)

4 Thomas DiPauli vs Lake Superior State (Oct 17, 2014)

4 Steven Fogarty vs Lake Superior State (Oct 17, 2014)

GOALS 3 Robbie Russo at UConn (Jan 18, 2015)

3 Mario Lucia vs Lake Superior State (Oct 18, 2014)

ASSISTS 3 Peter Schneider vs Massachusetts (Mar 8, 2015)

3 Thomas DiPauli vs Massachusetts (Mar 7, 2015)

3 Robbie Russo vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

3 Robbie Russo at Boston University (Feb 21, 2015)

3 Vince Hinostroza at Maine (Feb 06, 2015)

3 Vince Hinostroza at Massachusetts (Dec 06, 2014)

3 Robbie Russo at Massachusetts (Dec 05, 2014)

3 Jake Evans vs Niagara University (Oct 24, 2014)

3 Thomas DiPauli vs Lake Superior State (Oct 17, 2014)

SHOTS 12 Mario Lucia vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

SAVES 87 Cal Petersen vs Massachusetts (Mar 6, 2015)

PENALTIES 3 Austin Wuthrich at UMass Lowell (Mar 13, 2015)

3 Peter Schneider at Maine (Feb 07, 2015)

3 Peter Schneider vs UMass Lowell (Nov 20, 2014)

PENALTY MINUTES 15 Justin Wade vs Western Michigan (Jan 10, 2015)


